A384
Pneumatic sealless steel
strapping tool
The advantages
• ideal pneumatic tool to strap flat packages - high reliability eliminates
down – time
• pneumatic operation offers considerable time savings
• air – motor for tensioning allows high and constant strap tension
• the sealless joint reduces the overall strapping costs by approx. 10%
through the elimination of the seals
A384
Strapping qualities Uniflex and Ultraflex max. 1100 N/mm2 / 160’000 psi
Strapping dimensions: widths 9.5 – 20.0 mm / 3/8 - 3/4”
thicknesses 0.38 – 0.63 mm / .015 – .025”
Weights 10.0 kg / 22.0 lbs without suspension
10.5 kg / 23.2 lbs with suspension
Average seal strength approx. 80 %
Strap tension the tool is available for four different stages of strap tension
Suspension Universal suspension bracket is supplied with the tool
Pneumatic sealless steel strapping tool
Oil reservoir
The large refilling reservoir allows
easy servicing.
Sealless joint
The consistency of the seal efficiency of the sealless joint
is very high and as a general rule it is higher than joints
using a separate seal. Cost savings around 10 % of the
overall strapping costs can be achieved by the use of
sealless strapping tools.
Applications
An ideal tool for a variety
of standard, vertical and
horizontal applications in
practically all industries.
Strap tension regulation
Through simple regulation the strap
tension can be adapted individually
to every type of package.
Releasing of the feed
wheel
In case of a faulty operation
of the tool the feed wheel can
be released from the jammed
strap by removing the air
motor.
Item No. Model Uniflex and Ultraflex Tension Tension
max. 1100 N/mm2 / 160’000 psi in speed
Width Thicknesses
mm inch mm inch N Ibs mm/s inch/s
Chart of types Model A384
V E R T E R
1
8
.4
6
0
0
 -
1
0
.0
0
0
/9
9
 -
Fr
om
m
 H
ol
di
ng
 A
G
,
C
H
-6
3
3
0
 C
ha
m
Uniflex = Regular duty strapping max. 850 N/mm2 / 123’000 psi
Ultraflex = High tensile strapping max. 1100 N/mm2 / 160’000 psi
13.6810 A384/9.5/0.38-0.50/3.5 9.5 3/8” 0.38 - 0.50 .015 - .020 3500 780 105 4.1
13.6811 A384/9.5/0.38-0.50/2.2 9.5 3/8” 0.38 - 0.50 .015 - .020 2200 495 165 6.5
13.6820 A384/10/0.38-0.50/3.5 10.0 0.38 - 0.50 .015 - .020 3500 780 105 4.1
13.6821 A384/10/0.38-0.50/2.2 10.0 0.38 - 0.50 .015 - .020 2200 495 165 6.5
13.6830 A384/12.7/0.38-0.50/3.5 12.7 1/2” 0.38 - 0.50 .015 - .020 3500 780 105 4.1
13.6831 A384/12.7/0.38-0.50/6.5 12.7 1/2” 0.38 - 0.50 .015 - .020 6500 1460 60 2.3
13.6832 A384/12.7/0.58-0.63/3.5 12.7 1/2” 0.58 - 0.63 .015 - .025 3500 780 105 4.1
13.6833 A384/12.7/0.58-0.63/6.5 12.7 1/2” 0.58 - 0.63 .015 - .025 6500 1460 60 2.3
13.6834 A384/12.7/0.38-0.50/2.2 12.7 1/2” 0.38 - 0.50 .015 - .020 2200 495 165 6.5
13.6835 A384/12.7/0.38-0.50/4.1 12.7 1/2” 0.38 - 0.50 .015 - .020 4100 920 95 3.7
13.6836 A384/12.7/0.58-0.63/2.2 12.7 1/2” 0.58 - 0.63 .015 - .025 2200 495 165 6.5
13.6837 A384/12.7/0.58-0.63/4.1 12.7 1/2” 0.58 - 0.63 .015 - .025 4100 920 95 3.7
13.6840 A384/13/0.38-0.50/3.5 13.0 0.38 - 0.50 .015 - .020 3500 780 105 4.1
13.6841 A384/13/0.38-0.50/6.5 13.0 0.38 - 0.50 .015 - .020 6500 1460 60 2.3
13.6842 A384/13/0.58-0.63/3.5 13.0 0.58 - 0.63 .015 - .025 3500 780 105 4.1
13.6843 A384/13/0.58-0.63/6.5 13.0 0.58 - 0.63 .015 - .025 6500 1460 60 2.3
13.6844 A384/13/0.38-0.50/2.2 13.0 0.38 - 0.50 .015 - .020 2200 495 165 6.5
13.6845 A384/13/0.38-0.50/4.1 13.0 0.38 - 0.50 .015 - .020 4100 920 95 3.7
13.6846 A384/13/0.58-0.63/2.2 13.0 0.58 - 0.63 .015 - .025 2200 495 165 6.5
13.6847 A384/13/0.58-0.63/4.1 13.0 0.58 - 0.63 .015 - .025 4100 920 95 3.7
13.6850 A384/16/0.38-0.50/3.5 16.0 5/8” 0.38 - 0.50 .015 - .020 3500 780 105 4.1
13.6851 A384/16/0.38-0.50/6.5 16.0 5/8” 0.38 - 0.50 .015 - .020 6500 1460 60 2.3
13.6852 A384/16/0.58-0.63/3.5 16.0 5/8” 0.58 - 0.63 .015 - .025 3500 780 105 4.1
13.6853 A384/16/0.58-0.63/6.5 16.0 5/8” 0.58 - 0.63 .015 - .025 6500 1460 60 2.3
13.6854 A384/16/0.38-0.50/2.2 16.0 5/8” 0.38 - 0.50 .015 - .020 2200 495 165 6.5
13.6855 A384/16/0.38-0.50/4.1 16.0 5/8” 0.38 - 0.50 .015 - .020 4100 920 95 3.7
13.6856 A384/16/0.58-0.63/2.2 16.0 5/8” 0.58 - 0.63 .015 - .025 2200 495 165 6.5
13.6857 A384/16/0.58-0.63/4.1 16.0 5/8” 0.58 - 0.63 .015 - .025 4100 920 95 3.7
13.6860 A384/19/0.50-0.63/3.5 19.0 3/4” 0.50 - 0.63 .015 - .025 3500 780 105 4.1
13.6861 A384/19/0.50-0.63/6.5 19.0 3/4” 0.50 - 0.63 .015 - .025 6500 1460 60 2.3
13.6862 A384/19/0.50-0.63/2.2 19.0 3/4” 0.50 - 0.63 .015 - .025 2200 495 165 6.5
13.6863 A384/19/0.50-0.63/4.1 19.0 3/4” 0.50 - 0.63 .015 - .025 4100 920 95 3.7
13.6870 A384/20/0.50-0.63/3.5 20.0 0.50 - 0.63 .015 - .025 3500 780 105 4.1
13.6871 A384/20/0.50-0.63/6.5 20.0 0.50 - 0.63 .015 - .025 6500 1460 60 2.3
13.6872 A384/20/0.50-0.63/2.2 20.0 0.50 - 0.63 .015 - .025 2200 495 165 6.5
13.6873 A384/20/0.50-0.63/4.1 20.0 0.50 - 0.63 .015 - .025 4100 920 95 3.7